Rnk

Geregistreerd : 95

Num Horse

Kerstjumping 22 december 2017
1m20 -BarA2fs

Einduitslag
Starters : 87 In wedstrijd : 22 Opgave: 0
Rider Licentie Fase 1 Fase 1
Strafpunten Time

Uitsluiting : 3

Fase 2
Strafpunten

Fase 2

Time

Bonus
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7
79
63
40
14
26
74
82
10
46
36
41
27
20
83
1
67
51
75
86
84
19

GOLDEN PENNY C

UNISSA DU NEBLON
DOLCE VITA

CCBELLE 3z

AACHEN MOUSSE

INDIANA VAN DEN BOSBEEK
COLIBRI 19

VINCERO

CHABLIS

V-SHINNING

TANGO BLUE

ERGOT VAN 'T ZWARTWATER
BEAU FAMOSE

FERRA VAN DEN BISSCHOP
MANOU DE MUZE

KRYPTA VAN SCHERPEN DONDER
LAJOLIE 3

JARTELLE

IMKE

BLUE IVY

LADY OPTIMA

COMME D'API VD HACIENDA

Niet Geclasseerd

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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21
23
44
42
29
31
88
57
45
64
47
52
90
91
43
54
68
1
78
94
8
85
22
32
38
56
87
35
72
95
25
62
12
59
24

LOU

DIRES

ZAMORA

CAPTAIN CORNET
LUCIFER

CONRAD VAN DE MISPELAERE
EIGENWIJS

LOLLYPOP

LUGAIGNIAC

LEANDRO

LUIGI VD BISSCHOP
KORA

LASSANDRA

GINORY

TEQUERO DU CHABUS
LINGUINI DE LA POMME
FAGANA

FLAVIA DE LA SALM

EL CHAPO

KADAPHI

I'MLOVIN IT

CANTARA

JAMARA VAN DE MOORTELSHOEVE
IL VIENT DE RéVE
GUCCI

LEXUS

HUMMER

JOKINAL

FEELING D'ARGENTEUIL
CHARISMO C
HEUREUSE

JAMAICA VAN HET HULST
APAELING

CATE S

CALLISTO

WINDELS AXELLE
HAELTERMAN SARAH
GOEMAERE STEPHANIE
ANTHONISSEN HANNE
VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS
ANTHONISSEN HANNE
BORGES YURI
BECKER NOEMIE
LAMBERT LINDSAY
WATTIEZ MICHAEL
TALBUT EMILY
ARNAUD MAHEVA

DE VISSER PIETER JAN
DE CRAENE EMMA
BOLIOLI MAURO
VERMEIREN DIETER
VAN GORP MARTHE
HAZEBROEK MAXIME
SENECA MELISSA
FIJEN AMBER
SEBRECHTS MAX

DE CRAENE BEN

VAN EYNDE MARIJKE
ROISIN SIBILLE

VAN DER VELDE NOELLE
KENIS SANDER
BEEVERS BEN
ROTSAERT ALIKI
VERGAUWEN EVELYN
VRINS NICK

WASTIAU KEVIN
BEEVERS BEN

VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS
WINDELS AXELLE

VRINS NICK

DE VISSER PIETER JAN
HAELTERMAN SARAH
LUCIDARME DAPHNE
VANCAUWENBERGH EVA
HENRICOT ALINE

VAN DER VELDE NOELLE
HAZEBROEK MAXIME
WUIJTS BIRGIT

POETS CEDRIC

OOST ALICE
VINGERHOETS DELPHINE
FIJEN AMBER
HARTMANN DOMINIQUE
FABRIE NIELS

FRANGOIS SOFIA
FANNES KARLIEN
MALISART LIES
DEURLOO MANDY
NAETS JINTE

WATTIEZ MICHAEL
MERTENS INEZ

DE DONCKER RANI
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55.92
65.52
59.22
61.29
63.17
57.94
57.38
63.70
62.49
62.27
61.51
62.49
59.32
60.19
61.99
61.78
60.73
60.12
63.43
67.95
63.05
62.18

58.75
67.38
67.15
67.43
61.53
63.10
66.64
63.78
64.39
61.90
66.41
65.56
65.70
66.27
65.03
57.77
63.74
56.70
67.39
62.16
60.63
65.26
59.30
68.95
67.93
69.48
71.53
72.29
72.33
76.96
56.28
59.48
61.51
62.70
62.94
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31.73
32.24
32.41
32.59
32.75
33.23
34.03
34.31
34.42
34.68
35.33
35.58
35.72
36.02
36.32
36.85
36.86
36.91
37.34
38.01
38.11
38.49

38.83
39.00
39.43
40.48
40.74
41.08
41.32
41.33
41.70
4211
43.24
44.31
45.46
45.65
34.11
34.16
35.61
35.89
40.69
41.61
42.39
43.50
52.03
63.52
Uitsluiting
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Kerstjumping 22 december 2017
1m20 -BarA2fs

Einduitslag
Rnk Num Horse Rider Licentie Fase 1 Fase 1 Fase 2 Fase 2 Bonus
Strafpunten Time Strafpunten Time
58 48 DUBAI BECKER NOEMIE 4 63.51
59 66  JACINTO DWERGSE HAGEN ROTSAERT ALIKI 4 64.20
60 13 MELLIFLUOUS VAN GORP MARTHE 4 64.61
61 4 FLORENCE S NAETS JINTE 4 64.95
62 37 LONDON POETS CEDRIC 4 66.41
63 69 LIBERTY ANTEUNIS ZOé 5 69.44
64 2 ARIE Z DE VISSER PIETER JAN 5 69.73
65 77 LOEKA VAN DE DISTELHOEVE KENIS SANDER 5 69.98
66 6 CRONIE FIJEN AMBER 5 70.18
67 81 MADEMOISELLE VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS 5 72.78
68 39 GONTOSC FABRIE NIELS 6 75.52
69 3 CORNET ACCORADO FRAN¢OIS SOFIA 6 76.85
70 65 DELYS DU FRECH RTY ROLIN AMANDINE 8 53.83
71 93 DANCING VAN EYNDE MARIJKE 8 56.54
72 15 PILOTE BECKER NOEMIE 8 61.32
73 89  KALIMERA VERGAUWEN EVELYN 8 62.67
74 92  GALLANT ARTOOS DEAN 8 64.79
75 16  CRISTEL BOLIOLI MAURO 8 66.42
76 49  JILLONSE DWERSE HAGEN  BOLIOLI MAURO 8 68.85
77 5 FAKIR WASTIAU KEVIN 8 82.77
78 58 KATO MALISART LIES 8 84.82
79 9 DEJAVU VAN HET RIETVENNEN VANDERGEETEN ALEXANDRA 12 62.59
80 30  FALCO VAN DE NEERMOLENHOEVE ROLIN AMANDINE 12 62.77
81 53 MARVEOUSDAY DE VISSER PIETER JAN 14 89.06
82 60 LAROSSO PIKA ZERBINI MELISSA 14 89.49
83 33 FRIGNOTEUR VAN TER HILST TASSET CAMILLE 15 78.41
84 80 UTOPIE DE PAPIGNIES WATTIEZ MICHAEL 25 87.63

Niet aanwezig - Fase 1

17
18
28
34
61
70
73
76

FANTAST

CARLA DES OISEAUX
VAYA CON DIOS
LAULOCIA
KNIGHTRIDER E

EL MATCHO

HANDOR VAN'T ROOSAKKER
BE CUTE VAN DE WOLFSAKKER Z

Uitsluiting - Fase 1

50
55
71

22/12/2017

J'ADORE VAN DE MEULENBERG
JELLA VAN BLOEMENDAEL
VONDEENNE GREEN SLEEP Z

SEBRECHTS MAX
TILLIERE LUDIVINE
GOEMAERE STEPHANIE
VAES ELIEN
VANDINGENEN TERRY
VAES ELIEN

BOSSREZ CHARLOTTE
NOTERMAN DIMITRY

SEBRECHTS MAX
STEVENS FLOOR
VAN DEN BOSCH STEFANIE
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